SCHED. SCHEDULEEXISTING(E)
INT.
INSUL.
INFO.
IN.
HVAC.
HORIZ.
H.M.

11 1/2" T
UP 17 R
WALL TYPE DESIGNATION
REFERENCE SHEET NUMBER
DIMENSION REFERENCE POINT OR LEVEL LINE
COLUMN REFERENCE GRIDS OR
ELEVATION NOTED ON HIGH SIDE
ELEVATION NOTED ON HIGH SIDE
EXISTING POINT ELEVATION (PLAN)
NEW OR REQUIRED POINT ELEVATION
DETAIL WITH
EQUIPMENT NUMBER
ROOM/SPACE NUMBER
354
101
X
A1
REVISION
DOOR TYPE
WINDOW NUMBER
#
NEW CONTOURS
EXISTING CONTOURS
182
182
135.O'
135.O'
#
#
X WALL SECTION OR  INTERIOR ELEVATION
A3
WHICH SECTION IS SHOWN
INDICATES SHEET ON
WITH REFERENCE SHEET NUMBER
A1
DETAIL IS SHOWN
INDICATES SHEET ON WHICH
INDICATES DETAIL NUMBER
5 5
A1 A1
5 A
A1
LETTER
SECTION
INDICATES
A3
A
REFERENCE SHEET NUMBER
BUILDING SECTION WITHX
A1
DOT LINE
DASHED LINE
DASH & DOUBLE
DASH & DOT LINE
x
PLAN
N
PLA
NN
CEILING HEIGHT+9'-0"
PROJECT LOCATION
(071) 2374 WARREN RD
AS NOTED
REVISIONS/SUBMITTALS
SHEET NO.
SHEET TITLE
PROJECT ID
DRAWN BY
DATE
SCALE
STAMP
PROJECT ADDRESS
ALL DESIGNS, DRAWINGS AND WRITTEN MATERIALS INDICATED HEREIN